
LOT 5 BLOCK A FOREST COUNTRY 4TH

849-2066, 882-861, LE 1486-2661,

RUSSELL JACK R
247 SW LONG LEAF DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-16-03000-205

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15416.040 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

09/10/2024 KS 0.73 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

284,168
15,584
35,000

334,752
103,896
230,856

HX HB 50,722
180,134
334,752

0

338,592

1486/2661 3/20/2023 LE U I 14 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RUSSELL JACK R

RUSSELL JACK R (ENH

0882/0861 5/14/1999 WD Q V 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEVENS ETAL

RUSSELL
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000045380 Roof Replacement 17,350 09/07/2022

19629 POOL 120 06/10/2002

15663 SFR 365 06/16/1999

2000HX Base Yr

247 SW LONG LEAF DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,842 120.6450 135.12 384,011 1999 1999 0 0 0 26.00 74.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2000 Heated Area: 2397

BAS 2,397 100 2,397 239,673

FGR 502 55 276 27,597

FOP 174 30 52 5,199

FSP 293 40 117 11,699

3,366 2,842 284,168

BAS= W26 N8 FSP= N14 W27 S9 E17 S5 E10$ W10 N5 W17 S13 W13
S40 E15 FOP= E29 N6 W29 S6$ N6 E29 FGR= S12 E22 N25 W10 S4
W12 S9$ N9 E12 N4 E10 N21$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,765.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 2,648

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 12 26 312.00 UT 70.00 70.00 30 2002 2002 3 30 6,552

3 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 27 32 864.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2002 2002 3 40 5,184

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

15,584

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


